WHEN RESORDED MAIL TO SECURITY SAVINGS AND LOAN 222 South 6th Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601

+ A38-16877-D

## DEED OF TRUST

THIS DEED OF TRUST in 19.78 among the Grantor, Wife	s made this	2nd	The books	day of	NC	OVEMBER	
19. 78 among the Grantor.	THOMAS	F. WEIKS	S AND JUI	DITH A.	WEIKS	, Husban	d and
Wife who were the	នាមស្ត្រី។ គ្នា គ្នោះ	(herei	"Borrower"	` · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
D.I. HOOTS SECURITY SAVIN existing under the laws of O 222 South Sixth Street Klor		(1101011	Dollower	(horoim !	Tweeton'')	and the Dan	ofician.
CECLIDITY CAVINI	CS AND IC	SANL ACCO	CATION	(nerein	Trustee )	, and the ben	enciary,
SECORITI. PAYIN	G9. HIND IC	YAIN. ASSU	CIATION		, a corp	oration organi	zed and
existing under the laws of Y	KEGUN			, whose a	address is.		
222 South Sixth Street Klar	nath Falls, Or	regon.9760.1	l		. (herein "	Lender").	
લાક વસાનું કે કોઇ, જાણું કર્યો છે. છે .	ાજુંલા શેરી :	Taranta in a	44 5				
BORROWER, in consideratio	n of the indeb	tedness herei	n recited and	the trust he	erein create	ed irrevocably	vorants
and conveys to Trustee, in trus							
KLAMATH	t, with power	StateState		crioca pro	perty local	ica iii tiic Co	unty of
KLAMATH		, State	or Oregon:	Community of the St.	1.1		
2.1 - 1 to 10 4474 to 1486 to	A real form of the first of the control of	94. 3 C 6 83 48	state of a	10000000			
e, but has by the public to the co	DNAME OF BEE	and a some	1 5 2 3 3 5 5				
Sme month	$\mathcal{W}_{0}$	्षा रह्मा है स	t bije blijet	4 14 July 1		. *	
Lot 16, Block 34, F	IFTH ADD	OT NOITE	KLAMATH	RIVER	ACRES.	in the	
County of Klamath,	State of	Oregon.		al Tender			
कि एक्ट कहा है कि बिक्रिकार अपने	ncace or	oregon.	i displica di Bankaria. Li bisa di Lingtonia		1		
ស្ថា ប្រើប្រាស់ 150 ស្រ ស្រែងក្រុម សំពេញ ។ ស្ថា ភេឌីប្រសាស អូច ១៩៩៨៨៩៩ ប្រទេសថាផ្ទុ	OMATON PARTS TO THE	ing magazinan ing periodakan dianggar Tagai menggaran dianggaran	1 / 68 1 1 LAV 72		Take to the		
សែរ រៀបស់ស្តាំ សំរើន សេក្ស វិជ្ជា កការ បទ្រ	AMERICA DE POR	Transfer Streeting	ranja i barrija		Mary Comme		
HER SECTION CONTROL OF DEPOSITE OF	istr-tearnit I - o	化氯化甲基酚 经股份条件的	化美国铁铁矿 化乙烷烷	관계에 걸다 다시	egar e seco.		
៊ី ប្រែប្រជាជា <b>ស្</b> មិតម្នាក់ សមត្ថ ស្រាវ ដែលនៃ	oppayers the	-15 1 ( Ja), \$ 39	ារ រដ្ឋមន្ត្រី នេះប្រើស្ថិ	and Sport Con-	Maria de la		
\$45 (2) \$2 (m) \$100							
189 स्टब्स्ट ४ इस देश कुल्ह्स्स्ट र फल्ट	क हिंदू हाल र जा	- M - F - N - M - M - M - M - M - M - M - M - M	THEN LANDS		24 P. C. L. 17 1		
delin gericog in goog \$ plane; come Karoloo oli oli oli oli oli oli oli oli oli		127	11 2MA P PM		A CALL STATE		
राज्या । १ वर्षा स्थापना । स्थापना कृत्या स्थापना । स्थापना इत्यापना स्थापना स्थापना स्थापना स्थापना ।	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	124 125 125 117 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
्रहेतु । विशेष प्रसिद्धे एक्षा प्रशासिक स्वर्धे स्वर्धे स्वर्धे । । विशेष्ट प्रसार । अक्षाप्त कार्याच्यापार स्वर्धे । स्वर्धे स्वर्धे	erentary type		1111				
into a sugar in the superior of the contraction of	riga di senia da	3-3 - 115- 5 - 1 - 115- V	er sik sentaliik				
भाग है है के केन्द्र न स्कृष्टि सह है है	and the part	dawi e H	ing rapidal de lite	12.3			
<ul> <li>This is its risks to the testing to do its</li> </ul>	財務 ははは は様き れだし	in a tirth of our of the	三面 謎一百九二十姓的工事。	우리 무늬한테스	(A. 1917)	ERROR PER SET	
ទំនួន ស្ពាស់ ស្រាស់ ស្រាស់ ប្រើបាន ស្រាស់	្រាស់សង្គម៉ាន់ រប	there is a second	्रहा समित्र अस्ति <i>।</i>	制度经济体验	ta i i		
प्रमुक्ति होता र पार्च वर्षात्र सामन्त्र संप्राप्त स्थाप पान्यक्ष				Book States of	ng Phy	Maria de Maria de la compansión de la comp La compansión de la compa	
ကြားများနှာ အချိန်တဲ့ အချိန်အာရှိနှာ အသူများ		AUG CONTRACTOR O					*
्रिक्त है । इंदर के स्वर्ध के स स्वर्ध के स्वर्ध के					er ek er		
्रास्त्र को स्वतंत्रक विश्व के स्थापन के प्रतिकार है। इस्त्री की की स्वतंत्रक विश्व के स्थापन के स्वतंत्रक के स्वतंत्रक के स्वतंत्रक के स्वतंत्रक के स्वतंत्रक के स	a water to be a second	and the second	- AMAN AMA	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1			
	r Janga (di di di di		The same states.			and the second	
perior at his tender of their				Committee of the			
ស៊ីមួយ ប្រមាស់ខ្មស់សាក់ក្រុងប្រើស៊ីម៉ាង	an grafit vält varki.	Same of the	CHANGE WEST	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	the following of		
सर्भागार कराता । 😰 कराया 🛊			그림 보세 약 달		Y' forth of		
ନ୍ତ୍ରକୁ ଲୋଗିଆରେ ଅନୁକୃତ୍ୟ କରିଛି । ୧୯୬୯ <mark>୫</mark> ରୁ							
gu garan i kampany in jeta j	entrollo de entrollo						
े हुई क्यांच्या शिक्षण हुन विकरण क्यांच्या ने लिए एक्ट हूं १ कर्स हुन स्वरंतिक	- * AVI - 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1941.4	4 111 4			
#44年 1974 - FREE ET 2015年 - 1975年 -	ducers of as	3 <u>2</u> 00 - <b>3</b> 20 - 56 50	force for t	10 Sec. 18	40 / 12		
which has the address of		Sprig Co	ourt	e de la companya de l	Ke	eno,	

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated. November. 2, . 1978 . . . (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of . . SEVENTEEN. THOUSAND. NINE . HUNDRED . AND NO./100 recommended to the control of the contr DECEMBER. 1, 2008 ..... the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

Oregon 97627 (herein "Property Address");

[State and Zip Code]

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law requires stich interest to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires stich interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or carnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds abditi

purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due. Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property or its acquisition by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, Lender shall pay any the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, Lender the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender, first in payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender, first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Llens. Borrower shall

provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly

by Borrower.

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a and snar compry with the provisions of any lease it this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part bereof

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the number provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which even such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest to the Property.

A CAST TO AND DE TOTAL

50 38 3.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any and shall be paid to Lender.

and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds

paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of Romana Nat Palacead. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured.

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums 11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or therwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to the representation of the property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender address stated herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein and such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this state of the property Address as Lender may designate to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this state of the property Address and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to combines uniform security instrument. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision. It is benefit to the provisions of the Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect when the provision

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration: Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Borrower, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date the notice is mailed to notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more public announcement at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

Trustees shall deliver to the nurchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty.

public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase me Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made statement. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and aftorney's fees and costs of title evidence: (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property. Lender, in person, by agent or by upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by indicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.

22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

he Property and shall surren o Trustee. Trustee shall reco hereto. Such person or pers 23. Substitute Trustee a successor trustee to any Trustee succeed to all the title, powe 24. Use of Property. T 25. Attorney's Fees. A any, which shall be awarded to	der this Deed of Trus nvey the Property with ons shall pay all costs In accordance with ap ustee appointed hereu r and duties conferred he Property is not cur s used in this Deed of by an appellate court.	out warranty and w of recordation, if a pplicable law, Lender mider. Without con- upon the Trustee I rently used for agric Trust and in the N	veyance of the Property, the lerein and by applicable law. cultural, timber or grazing purote, "attorney's fees" shall in	ove Trustee and appoint successor trustee shall
In WITNESS WHEREON	, Borrower has execu	ited this Deed of Ti	rust.	•
	is the gradules of the confidence of the confide	. 7/	J Wleeks	•
(a) The second of the secon	2 X V 24 (11) (8 - 4)	X		Borrower
	计分词 医动物性 经收益 医二甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	THOMAS F.	WEIKS	. 1
	TO A \$1\$1-44 P. N. A. D. C. H. C. B.	2 Ju	With U. We	_Borrower
The state of the s	n nga wakan na Marington. Nga kataon 1988	JUDITH A.	WEIKS	
	The second second second second		County ss:	
STATE OF OREGON,	Kiamacii			
~ VOX	<ul> <li>A MARKAGO OF CONTRACTOR</li> </ul>	Novemper	, 19. 78, personally app	peared the above named
Thomas F.	Tradica and Ti	udith.A. We.	lks	and Louis we-g
the foregoing instrument t		voluntary act and	I lielio 17	
(Official Seal)		Before me:	VICKE LHADE	argreauts
	r e matrixă di Si	The state of the s	VICKIE J. HAREXEAVES	
	energia de la companya de la company		My confinission expires	10/2/81
	, mangada ing merupakan Tanggaran			
	REQU	EST FOR RECO	NVEYANCE	
said note or notes and to estate now held by you to be a second or notes. The second of the second o	nis Decircle; tos, which the period of Transport of the period of the pe	rust to the person	Carlos Merca Sagra en agras se en el escribión Maria Callegares Carlos de Carlos Sagra Callegares de Carlos de Carlos	hereto.
graph of the field of the serve	y wangeer		Section of the sectio	1
i je je kaj maja stalanja Propinski stalanja	en ne care de la companya de la comp			
	ច្ចស្នាំក្នុងស្ថិតសត្វ ល្អកំពុងក្រុម ។ ។ ។ ។ ស្រុសស្ថិត សង្ឃុំ ស្រុក (សា			
and the second second	(Space Be	low This Line Reserved	For Lender and Recorder)	
	ស៊ីនូវតមេស៊ីម៉ា ឆ្នាំ ២៤២៤ បានបាន ក្នុងបានរដ្ឋាភិបាល ស៊ីបា ខ្លុំបីទៅ		HOME OF WEALLATED	
	giorgent of t <b>o to to to to</b> only generate	F OREGON; CO	UNTY OF KLAMATH;	5. 
	led for	record at reques	of Transameri	ca lite to.
en la galactica de la companya de l La companya de la co	was towns. Neu 101			at3:24'clock P.M., arr
	an an a2 i a i i <b>i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i </b>	h. aay or New	emberA. D. 1978_	- 24087
	uly reco	rded in Vol. MZ8	, of Mortgagaes	on Page CT 501
The second of the second secon	car and report to the Merch	on the state of the Control of	∠ Wm D	MILNE, County Cler
	Composition of the Sec.		m / ) / / m / 574 A	Mayboth .
The second secon	CONTRACTOR STATE	化双连极体 化二甲酰胺 机氯酚		
コーニー おおしょかい しょききわか モードージ		A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
TO LONG THE COURSE OF THE	3.4.4.1 1.3.1 1.4.1.1	가 가하네네 보는 사람으로 보	Applied to the first of the fir	
			te part of Mark Command Common part of the Common Common Common common Common	